A different
way to
manage
your
security
ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS
ABOUT
US

1   Crypto-1. AES-128 encryption
2   Crypto-1. AES-128 encryption
3   Radio Frequency own codification
and communication
4   Own codification and communication
5   AES encryption supported
6   Protected by the latest software and
tested frequently
GM
-IP
O
P 2SAFE
RFID, Bluetooth & PIN code
2 wires connection
13.56Mhz encrypted
communication
Integrates BLE technology
that allows the user to
access via smartphone
For IP OPENER and
EASYGATE controllers
Compatible with MIFARE
PLUS and MIFARE CLASSIC
cards and fobs
IP65 and IK10
protection rating
Surface mount
Multiple choices are available
for 2SAFE readers depending on
the needs. All 2SAFE readers are
compatible with Mifare Classic and
Mifare+ technology tokens as for
use with thanks to the use of the
application. All readers connect
to the iP-Opener and EASYGATE
controllers with simply two wires.
READERS
& TOKENS
safe
GM-IPOP 80D GM-IPOP 80 GM-IPOP 40
9
•	 Remote programming and management
through the IP-OPENER MANAGER web
environment or with a local PC as a
server.
•	 2SAFE wall readers using 2 wire
connector: RFID, RF and BLE verification.
•	 Connection to LAN through TCP/IP or
among different readers using an RS485
BUS.
•	 Available for 1, 2 and 4 doors
expandable up to 6 doors with the
expander GM-IPOP EXP2P.
•	 Capacity for up to 100,000 users and
storage of up to 20,000 events.
•	 48Vdc/2A output relays.
•	 Input for remote activation push button
with optocoupler protection.
•	 DIN rail mounted, and protected
with an enclosure with tamper alarm
included.
•	 12Vdc/1.5A power supply (PS included in
the metal cabinets).
The smartphone
as a key to access
NETWORKED
CONTROLLERS
GM-IPOP-4P
•	 Minicontroller for use with 2SAFE proximity
readers.
•	 Programming and update through web
environment (www.easygatecontroller.com),
without a need for internet connection on site.
•	 2SAFE wall readers using 2 wires connector.
•	 RFID verification.